
Third Carrick Silver Band
Engagement List 2006

Day Date Venue Time

Saturday 4th February Concert – Ulster Hall, Belfast 19.30 – 22.00
Sunday 19 th February Christ Church - Carrickfergus 11.00 – 12.00
Friday 31st March Concert – Monkstown Community School 19.30 – 21.30

Saturday 8th April BBL Contest 13.00
Sunday 21st May Belfast Zoo 15.00 – 16.00

Sunday 28th May Belfast Castle Estate 13.00 – 14.00
Thursday 1st June Hazelbank Park - Newtownabbey 19.45 – 21.45
Saturday 3rd June Cockle Row - Groomsport 15.00 – 17.00
Sunday 11th June Jordanstown Loughshore Park 15.00 – 16.00

Wednesday 14th June Jordanstown Loughshore Park 19.45 – 20.45
Saturday 24th June RYOBI open day - Carrickfergus 10.30 – 12.00
Sunday 25th June Somme 90th anniversary - Knockagh 10.30

Saturday 1st July Castle Place - Belfast 14.00 – 15.00
Sunday 2nd July Carnfunnock Country Park - Larne 15.30 – 16.30
Sunday 9th July Castle Green - Carrickfergus 15.00 – 16.00
Sunday 16th July Antrim Loughshore 15.00 – 16.00

Saturday 22nd July Northcott Shopping Centre 14.00 – 15.00
Saturday 29th July Abbots Cross 14.00 – 15.00
Sunday 6th August Castle Green - Carrickfergus 15.00 – 16.00

Wednesday 16th August Jordanstown Loughshore Park 19.45 – 20.45
Saturday 19th August Castle Place - Belfast 14.00 – 15.00
Sunday 20th August Carnfunnock Country Park - Larne 15.30 – 16.30
Sunday 27th August Jordanstown – Shoreline Fesival 15.00 – 16.00

Thursday 31st August Hazelbank Park - Newtownabbey 19.45 – 20.45
Sunday 3rd September Jordanstown Loughshore Park 15.00 – 16.00

Saturday 28th October NIBA Contest – Ulster Hall Belfast 18.00

Sunday 29th October Christ Church - Carrickfergus 10.20
Sunday 5th November Rededication of Knockagh Monument 11.00
Sunday 12th November Remembrance Service – Town Hall Carrickfergus 10.15

Saturday 25th November Ballyclare Town Centre 14.00 – 15.00
Friday 1st December Christmas Tree - Broughshane 19.00 – 20.00
Sunday 3rd December Christmas Tree - Hillsborough 19.30
Monday 4th December Central PS Carol Concert – St. Nicholas Church 19.30

Thursday 7th December Victoria PS Carol Concert – North St. Church 19.30
Sunday 10th December Civic Carol Service – St. Nicholas Church 15.00

Saturday 16th December Carrickfergus Town Centre 14.00 – 15.00
Saturday 16th December Carrickfergus Golf Club 19.30
Sunday 17th December Carnmoney Presbyterian Church 18.30 – 19.30

Saturday 23rd December Carrickfergus Town Centre 14.00 – 15.00

Monday 25th December Joymount Nursing Home (ensemble) 11.30


